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NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015988019

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:30

Price
51.54 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.75% (1.38)

SE0015988019
NIBE B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Construction
Stock

7,853 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

51.66 SEK (72)
51.68 SEK (1,370)
51.00 SEK
52.80 SEK
50.74 SEK
50.16 SEK
51.859785 SEK
4,952,255
256,730,079.41
6,363

3,871

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356156,257594843,257594471,257594141,257595326,257595123,171497014,171497016,172397488,202356155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015988019&ID_NOTATION=66159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae2d578b2076f6a9d07dc44b253fbf8a8ac4b0770575135006ac614d110f1bb1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50cf0ead7e2d03537&time=1714384213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e895b3e3344f0e6d9315502970096ea8da89371ff8874fe56fd3f2e4aef47bd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0505ae55910c9fdc5&time=1714384213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96ea69a5ecf0616ede7196f4feb4642f0c763e32bee7d7c278f38ca4d56ab2fa&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15bd10be11612c98f&time=1714384213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700755b29dd9f19aeea30c1a04b72e3fce169b5960f43ead02b439e269760792&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c963a19a8098e6069&time=1714384213&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eeded011fa1c1299485031d8e91559b95d2460dc6d9ee0606212cdb9b8020ce&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=304fcc82d3a14c48a&time=1714384213&tool=RSC

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:30

Price

51.54 SEK

Difference (] 2.75% (1.38)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015988019
Symbol NIBE B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,853 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.66 SEK (72)
Ask (Ask size) 51.68 SEK (1,370)
Open 51.00 SEK
High 52.80 SEK
Low 50.74 SEK
Close (prev. day) 50.16 SEK
VWAP 51.859785 SEK
Volume (pcs) 4,952,255
Trading volume 256,730,079.41
Number of trades 6,363
Last size 3,871
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.32% -55.45% -35.51%
Perf (abs.) -11.56 -64.16 -28.39
Beta 1.98 1.58 1.43
Volatility 4518 38.97 42.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.62 SEK (5,018,571
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.35 SEK (6,856,732
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 60.18 SEK (6,053,800
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 75.38 SEK (4,948,138

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

71.36 SEK (2024/01/02
47.00 SEK (2024/04/17
117.95 SEK (2023/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.00 SEK (2024/04/17)

All listings for NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.452 EUR 0.29 63
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46 4.459 EUR 0.01 15
04/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 4.422 CHF 0.00 2
04/26
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29 51.54 SEK 256.73 6,363
04/26
Munich 2024/ 09:07 4.379 EUR 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337240400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4879568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49574117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559805

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:25

08:00

21:41

16:03

19:32

21:43

52.41 SEK 0.52

424 EUR 0.00

445 EUR 0.01

443USD 0.17

4.417 EUR 0.00

4.454 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105544437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101616

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

NIBE

Contact Details
NIBE INDUSTRIER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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